

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Deck-mounted Hand Shower and Diverter E-6156-C19B		5354600
1	Diverter	1	2824840
2	Hose G3/4-600	1	2901060
3	Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2	1	2033630
4	Diverter pipe	1	2824830
5	Hand Shower Ø25	1	5107400
6	Pipe M28x1,5	1	2824600
7	Hand shower socket	1	2033900
8	Handle Hot	1	5336500
9	Hose M15x1-M15x1	1	2901160
10	Hand shower base ME 25	1	2818900
11	Handle base	1	2818390
12	Extension H=42	1	2806980
13	Nipple G1/2-M15x1	1	2350190
14	Nipple G3/8-M15x1	1	2027800
15	Valve High Flange	2	2824640
16	Flange Nut	2	2824630
17	Nut M28x1,5	2	2806790
18	Screw M4x60 ISO 7046	1	9903378
19*	Hose nut guard	1	2824430
20	Washer Clamping	2	2806810
21	Sealing Washer	2	2806800
22	Check Valve	1	2167217
23	Hand shower socket insert	1	2033940
24	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	2	9903007
25	Slide Washer	1	5030560
26	Hose locking	1	2824610
27	Washer 14x8x2	2	2035830
28	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903024
29	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	2	9903028